

Cleaning Technologies Group, LLC 4933 Provident Drive Cincinnati, OH 45246

Phone: (513) 870-0100 Fax: (513) 870-0105 Website: www.ctgclean.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Ransohoff Unveils Revolutionary Washmaster MPW Mini Parts Washer at IMTS 2024

June 2024 – Cincinnati, Ohio

Ransohoff, a division of Cleaning Technologies Group LLC, a renowned leader in innovative cleaning solutions, proudly unveils its latest marvel: the Washmaster MPW Mini Parts Washer. This state-of-the-art washer is engineered to provide easy access for maintenance, ensuring optimal uptime and efficiency. Its versatile design allows for cleaning on a flighted belt, catering to diverse manufacturing needs with ease. Moreover, its energy-efficient design not only enhances environmental sustainability but also saves on utility costs, making it a cost-effective choice for manufacturers.

Ransohoff is excited to announce that we will be exhibiting at IMTS 2024 from September 9 - 14, 2024, in Chicago, IL. You can find us in booth 338774 in the South Hall. We look forward to showcasing the Washmaster MPW Mini Parts Washer and discussing our innovative solutions with industry professionals.

Key Features of the Washmaster MPW Mini Parts Washer include:

Easy Maintenance Access: Designed for hassle-free maintenance, the Washmaster Mini Parts Washer (WMP) facilitates quick and convenient access, minimizing downtime and maximizing productivity. Versatile Processing: Utilizing a flighted belt, the Washmaster Mini Parts Washer offers flexibility to accommodate various small parts, ensuring efficient and thorough cleaning and drying. Energy-Efficient Design: With an emphasis on energy efficiency, the Washmaster Mini Parts Washer is engineered to optimize utility usage, reducing operational costs while minimizing environmental impact. Additionally, we are pleased to introduce our 3-2-1 Warranty, offering peace of mind and assurance of our product's quality and durability.

For more information about the Washmaster MPW Mini Parts Washer and other cutting-edge cleaning solutions, please visit www.ctgclean.com. We invite you to experience the future of industrial cleaning at IMTS 2024!

Cleaning Technologies Group, LLC is a world leader in providing innovative cleaning and waste minimization technologies to precision and industrial manufacturing markets. CTG is comprised of Ransohoff located in Cincinnati, Ohio, Blackstone-NEY Ultrasonics located in Jamestown, New York, and CTG Asia located in Suzhou, China. The group is the premier provider of high technology, environmentally friendly parts-cleaning and waste-minimization equipment and services to the global marketplace. CTG LLC is a wholly owned subsidiary of NM Group Global, LLC.

NM Group Global LLC is a holding company for a growing group of manufacturing firms with a global reach for sourcing and marketing. Founded in 2002 with the purchase of National Machinery LLC, the



original holding company, and world leader in the development and manufacture of cold forming machines, process technology, and aftermarket services. National Machinery, founded in 1874, is headquartered in Tiffin, Ohio with service centers and sales offices throughout the world.

For more information about Cleaning Technologies Group, please visit: http://www.ctgclean.com.

Contact Information:

For Cleaning Technologies Group, LLC:

Dave Melton
4933 Provident Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
(800) 248-9274
(513) 870-1783
dmeton@ctgclean.com
Visit our website at www.ctgclean.com

For Cleaning Technologies Group Asia- Suzhou, China

Enlin Zheng (Ned)
56 Songshan Road, Suzhou New District
Jiangsu Province, China PRC: 215151
(86) 0512-66161698
(362) 529-1244
elzheng@ctgclean.cn

Visit our website at www.ctgclean.cn

For NM Group Global, LLC:
Bill VanCamp
161 Greenfield Street
Tiffin, OH 44883-2471
(419) 443-2224
wevancamp@nationalmachinery.com
Visit our website at www.nationalmachinery.com

###